Distance:
Place Height
1 60
2 60
3 60
4 60
5 60
6 60
7 60
8 60
9 60
10 60
11 60
12 60
13 60
14 60
15 60
16 60
17 60
18 60
19 60
20 60
21 60
22 60
23 60
24 60
25 60
26 60
27 60
28 60
29 60
30 60

185 meters

SCT: 50 seconds

Country Call Name

ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
FRA
ITA
CAN
GBR
CAN
BEL
CHE
NLD
FRA
FRA
CAN
CHE
GBR
FRA
JPN
CAN
BEL
NLD
CAN
FRA
GBR
IRL
ITA
CAN
USA

Shepworld Highway
Viper in the star
Deva Du DarkSh...
Typo

I want to brea...
Loop'Ing Freedom
Gamora dei Mat...
Gryn

Riggs

Nightmare

Lizzy off heav...
Sky Jumper

Sloux

Yago

O'Nyx

Blaze

Giotto

Tali

Piper

Yui

Jack

Misty Highland...
Yggdrasil

Nyxie

Looping

Edward

Mevyka

Sarabi Petrademon
Haze

Peak

Friday, May 3, 2024
Jumping - Individual

Everyone 60 cm
Handler
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Zaccarini
Bonetti
LAZZARINI
McCune
Soliman
THIBAULT
Ticchi
Gallacher
Doughty
Métivier
Ruyssinck
Hilfiker
Klaus
ORSINT
COLAO
Harink
Zirrer
Hinchley
COSMAO
Konishi
Crocker
Van Biezen
Van Ravenhor
Coltman
TALVARD
Williams
Porter
Martelli
Novak
Snelleman

Judge:
Time

32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
35.
35.
35.
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
34.
34.
35.
35.
36.
38.
39.
40.
41.
41.
43.
48.
34.
38.
40.

520
660
690
760
780
870
580
300
510
850
400
330
900
130
510
440
920
100
650
630
330
070
570
170
650
180
430
190
290
330

Van Eeckhoutte Ronny
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Score

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
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31
32
33
34
35
36

Distance:
Place

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

25

KOR
BEL
ESP
CHE
CAN
NLD
ESP
CAN
NLD
ZAF
NLD
CAN
USA
FRA
USA
BEL
ESP
CHE
IRL
ESP
GBR
KOR
BEL
ITA
IRL
NLD
USA
USA
IRL
ITA
GBR
JPN

185 meters
Height

LUCKY
Zillion
ENOLA
Neon
Lennan
Nex
YURT
Olympus
Depp
Simon Says
Tucker

Pinnacle Penguin

Rush

Pop Spinefly
Moss

Scott

RALPH

Snick

Harper

INDIA

Chocs

STAR

Aiko

Coffee

Loki

Zoey

James
Firefly

Mac

Will be focus
Tuvyr

Jetta

SCT: 50 seconds

Country Call Name

GBR

Neva

BYUN

Van Puyvelde
OLIVER
Hilfiker
McNeill
Overtoom
GUINON
Carpendale
Postma
Williams
Simon
Oneill
Duncan
CHANTRAIT
Tilden
Devriendt
IBORRA
Manz
Murphy
PIZARRO
Dennison
MA

Stubbe
Raho
Haage

Van de Wiel
Kelly

Ly
Millmore
Fantetti
Jones
Araki

K QPO OEHEIMXgnnOQHEDPEPHNOAEXRIHEONE DX XL NN

Everyone
Handler

A. Bennett

25 cm

Judge:

.140
43.
.230
.250
.690
.930

280

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

Time

34.

380
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10.
10.
10.
15.
15.
20.

000
000
000
000
000
000

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

0.000
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Distance:

Place

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Height

30

FRA
USA
ESP
FRA
USA
ITA
ESP
CAN
NLD
ESP
GBR
GBR
BEL
ESP
FRA
JPN
USA
FRA
NLD
ITA
CHE
USA
CHE
GBR
CAN
ESP
ITA
JPN
IRL
FRA
KOR
CAN
ITA
IRL

185 meters

Oliya

Butter

SWEET

Ruby du GCA
Maverick
Violetofwhildr...
DARKO

Milly

Lilly

DANTE

Popsie

Vudu

Mats

ARWEN

Pinky

Kumara

Hazel

Okala

Patch

Amelia

Teddy

Rowan

Suki

Ivy

Evo

CHARLIE

Koda fratello
Knight

Oscar

Ostral

ROOKIE

Gallop
Santa-B of crazy
Remi O'Hairless

SCT: 50 seconds

Country Call Name

CAN

Jenga

Everyone
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ARIBART
Moore
JORDAN
BERTHE
Gerhard
Borromeo
DANATLOVA
Celuch
Rubingh
COSTA
Robert
Russell
Schroyens
PALMA DOBON
BONNET
Watanabe
Molenaar
MAYONNADE
Wemerman
Magno
Becker
Witt
Gysin
Williams
Hamaliuk
ATLBORS
Braghetto
Shiba
Fitzgerald
TARI

SIM

Henry
Romere
O'Hare

Handler

S.

Oliver

30 cm

.150
.890
.330
.400
.660
.330
46.
.960
.630
.460
.670
.030
.840
45.
.830
.037

080

050

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

Absent

Judge:

Time

33.

130

15.037
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.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
15.037
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
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Score

0.000
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Distance:
Place

w» W N R

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

40
40
40
40

GBR
FRA
USA
FRA
CAN
FRA
FRA
CHE
ITA
NLD
GBR
ITA
ZAF
GBR
NLD
IRL
GBR
GBR
USA
FRA
BEL
CAN
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
NLD

185 meters
Height

Tatty

Meteor Jeu
Salty

Tomy-B

Spark

Nicy Moon
Just a Border
Hakuna Matata
Nancy

Kaycee

Dex

CCQ Menta Pipe...

Raine

Missfit

O-Jay

Rocky

Spry

Drift

Havana

Pixel Boy Again
Shira

Cappuccino Moo...

Chipmunk
Bounce
Perfect Aukai
Magic

Nano

SCT: 50 seconds

Country Call Name

FRA
CHE
CAN
GBR

Neel

Pippa

Ballistic Beast
Bindy

Everyone
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Tait
CANCHY
Thrift
MEYNIER
Boyes
BERTHE
BOYER
Gysin
Prospero
Aalderink
Gates
Guglielmi
Mitchell
Doxford
Jansen
Quirke
Foster
Godwin
Spindle
JAMBOIS
Vandenberghe
Petit
Weaver
Shaw

DA SILVA
Allen
Bajema

40 cm

Handler

R WG

SALVA
Hilfiker
O'neill
Foster

Judge:

.370
.110
. 790
.980
.490
.690
.700
.040
.580
. 740
.700
.280
.890

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

Time

33.
34.
34.
34.

120
030
060
090

3.740

7.890

Van Eeckhoutte
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.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.740
10.000
10.000
17.890
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
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Score

.000
.000
.000
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o O O O



40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

NLD
GBR
CAN
CHE
ESP
BEL
CHE
GBR
CHE
NLD
ITA
CAN
CHE
ESP
ESP
NLD
BEL
USA
GBR
GBR
CAN
GBR
NLD
FRA
CHE
FRA
USA
ESP
CAN
ITA
NLD
JPN
GBR
IRL
FRA
ESP
FRA

Reeza

Betty

Grizzle Adams
Gil

BETTY
Quattro

Raya

Link

Juni

Kyra

Chloe black do...

Java

N'Zak de Ficalba
NAIA

LITTEL

Gina

Ippy de la HDTF
Indi

Sol

Mach

Alibi

Vegas

Sydney

Basileas Pixie...

Ellie
Litchie
Flea
BUDY
Qwik
Nymeria
Zoef
Sena
Rolo
Anniken

Légolas Esprit...

ZACKARIAS
Naomi Numble
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Csengd
Bayliss
Peterman
Grogg

ROIG

Petra
Achermann
Chappell
Gysin
Sterkenburg
Peron
Labossiere
Tauxe
PERALTA
JORDAN
Gronnak-Bese
Holluyn
Brew

Hunt
Foster
Calligan
Weaver
Aalderink
FARIGOULE
Bichsel
MAYONNADE
England
GUTIERREZ
Jarvis—-0'Con
Caracciolo
Van Tienen
Kitsukawa
Rowlands
Isaacs
BEGUE
REDON
MOUTTE

.280
.660
.810
.840
.390
.670
.380
.590
.630
.790
.810
.020
.500
.170
.000
.400

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

2.020
3.500

23.400
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.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.020
.500
10.000
15.000
28.400
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
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Distance:
Place Height
1 50
2 50
3 50
4 50
5 50
6 50
7 50
8 50
9 50
10 50
11 50
12 50
13 50
14 50
15 50
16 50
17 50
18 50
19 50
20 50
21 50
22 50
23 50
24 50
25 50
26 50
27 50
28 50
29 50
30 50
31 50

185 meters

SCT: 50 seconds

Country Call Name

GBR
ITA
ZAF
CHE
USA
USA
CAN
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
CAN
JPN
IRL
JPN
ITA
CAN
FRA
FRA
CAN
GBR
ITA
GBR
CHE
KOR
CHE
CAN
FRA
ZAF
CAN
BEL

Skadi
Virginia woolf
Xena

Miss Mimi
Bungee

Iron Man
Logan
Firestorm dei
Lee

Miley
Pinkazura
Reason

Kohaku

Indy

Crea

Black River
Drake

Purple Bloom I...
Raven Mytook a...

Sizzle
Bam

J-Music dei Ma...

Febe

Sheep scare's
ROWOON

Lucky

Motion

Will Be Summer...

Red
Kinai
Plume

Everyone

50 cm

Handler
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Den Dunnen
Martelli
Van Wyk
Zuirrer
David
Scott
Blake
LALIGANT
SALVA
Polspoel
SIGNORET
Haueisen
Suzuki
Murphy
Ohtera
Tagliente
Luce

DAVID
PEREZ
Dawson—-North
Spring
Biancalani
Smith
Bichsel
SONG

Manz
Alexander
MORIZE
Stedman
Tremblay
Demoustiez

Judge:
Time

31.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.
37.
37.
37.
38.
39.
42.
33.
34.
35.
42.
.540
47.
34.
36.
36.
38.
38.

45

670
130
970
050
110
180
690
220
290
330
510
750
880
610
390
630
980
670
520
510
120
220
150
140

880
250
340
720
510
990

Van Eeckhoutte Ronny
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.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000



32 50
33 50
34 50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

NLD
NLD
JPN
ITA
FRA
BEL
ITA
USA
FRA
KOR
GBR
CAN
CAN
USA
ESP
USA
GBR
NLD
IRL
KOR
KOR
CAN
GBR
ESP
CAN
ITA
ESP
ESP
BEL
NLD
IRL
ESP
IRL

Djazz
Tav
Leno

Coco Avant Chanel

Run
Sky

The Black Pearl

Dazzle

Maps

SOLA

Time

Skai

Dash

Kasey
KERCHAK
Prize

Fire

Joyka
Sienna
THUNDER
MIR

Kyd the 13th
Boo

TESLA
Scarlett
Jedi Knight
MONA
TARZAN
Pippa
Maggie

Tali
BLACKYBORIG
Seeker

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 229

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO:

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
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Danen
Overtoom
Fukunaga
Zaccarini
JOCHEM
Robyns
Polito
Millet
SIEG

WOO
Millwood
Maclellan
LaBelle
Lyle
ALEGRE
Moureaux
Crouch
Roskam
O'Rourke
HEO

YEOM
Métivier
Bond
COLLADO
Stirling
Guastalla
ROIG
CASAN
Apers
Hommenga
Porter
ANDUJAR
Maitland

.030
.910
.270

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

3.270
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10.000
10.000
18.270
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim






